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Name 

 
Organization 

 
E-Mail Address 

Albro, Russell KCSD albro@co.kern.ca.us 
Apresa, Ray Kern Co – Bakersfield  
Banks, Larry Caltrans Larry_banks@dot.ca.gov 
Barbour, Belinda City of Barstow bbarbour@barstowca.org 
Beardshear, Rose BLM – Barstow Rose_foster@ca.blm.gov 
Been, Laura Lockheed Martin Laura.been@lmco.com 
Beurmann, Lyn Kern Co Waste Mgmt lynb@co.kern.ca.us 
Bloomer, Keith Victorville, CA  
Boardman, Robert Kern Co. Parks boardmanr@co.kern.ca.us  
Brackin, David LA Co. Ag. Commissioner’s Office DaveB@acwm.co.la.ca.us 
Brown, Tony Ridgecrest PD abrown@ca.ridgecrest (? Illegible) 
Burdette, David NPS – Mojave National Preserve David_burdette@nps.gov 
Cobian, Susana San Bernardino Co. scobian@lusd.sbcounty.org 
Constantine, Matt Kern Co Environ Health mattc@co.kern.ca.us.gov 
Contaoi, Joseph County of Riverside jcontaoi@co.riverside.ca.us 
Daly, Corrine Riverside Co. Board of Supvr 3rd Dist crdaly@rcbos.org 
Dingman, Russ CA State Parks rdingman@parks.ca.gov 
Dodd, Jim Caltrans Jim_dodd@dot.ca.gov 
Elfstrom, Lana Kern Co Waste Mgmt lanae@co.kern.ca.us 
Everly, Clarence DMG DOD Coordinator everlyc@mojavedata.gov 
Fisher, Bill GHCSD GHCSD@bak.rr.com 
Gano, Cindy Caltrans Cindy_gano@dot.ca.gov 
Gomez, Tim SD County - Pala Band of Mission Indians tgomez@palatribe.com 
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Goodloe, James Mono County jgoodloe@mono.ca.gov 
Grant, Colm BLM – Palm Springs cosgrant@yahoo.com 
Graves, Peter BLM – Ridgecrest Peter_graves@ca.blm.gov 
Gum, Linn BLM Jgum@ca.blm.gov 
Hardy, Kimberly Riverside Co. Code Enforcement khardy@rctlma.org 
Harley, Daphne Kern Co. WMD daphne@co.kern.ca.us 
Hayworth, Susan Co of San Bernardino LUSD/CE shayworth@lusd.sbcounty.gov 
Hendrickson, David Santa Clara County DAs dhendrickson@da.sccgov.org 
Hernandez, Frank Santa Clara Co. DA fhernandez@da.sccgov.org 
Heuston, Yvonne CA State Parks – Redrock yheuston@parks.ca.gov 
Hill, Dean China Lake Environmental Dean.hill@navy.mil 
Jenkins, Laura Community Clean Sweep Hockeywife622@yahoo.com 
Jung, George Lockheed Martin George.jung@lmco.com 
Kirk, Andrew Inyo Cy EHS Akehs@qnet.com 
Lackey, Chuck KC Engineering & Surveyor Chuckl@co.kern.ca.us 
Lauritzen, Verne Riverside Co. Board of Supvr 3rd Dist vlauritzen@rcbos.org 
Linehan, Chris BLM – Las Vegas Chris_linhan@nv.blm.gov 
Long, Mark Inyo Co. mlinyoEHS@qnet.com 
Macanas, John CIWMB jmacanas@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Martinez, Joel CHP Jbmartinez@chp.ca.gov 
Mastro, Chris LA County cmastro@ladhs.org 
Mitchell, John Kern Co. DA jmitchell@co.kern.ca.us 
Moskowitz, Marvin Inyo Co EHS mminyoehs@qnet.com 
Moxley, Robin LA Dept of Water & Power Robin.moxley@ladwp.com 
Mullen, Terry Dept Fish & Game tmullen@dfg.ca.gov 
Null, Theresa San Bernardino County Code Enforcement tnull@lusd.sbcounty.gov 
Olea, Dan  County of Riverside dolea@co.riverside.ca.us 
Oram, Hugh SB County Code Enf. horam@lusd.sbcounty.gov 
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Pepita, Alphonso CA State Parks al@parks.ca.gov 
Peterson, Craig Kern Co. craigp@co.kern.ca.us 
Pryatella, Lou Riverside Co. Code Enforcement lpryatel@rctlma.org 
Pulskamp, John Kern Co. DA gpulskamp@co.kern.ca.us 
Ramos, John San Bernardino Co LEA jramos@dph.sbcounty.gov 
Reed, David Kern Cty 2nd District  
Reid, Jon San Bernardino LEA jreid@dph.sbcounty.gov 
Reimers, David Auburn, CA dickreimers@infostations.com 
Rejas, Cecilia CA State Parks crejas@parks.ca.gov 
Rice, Gregg SB County Code Enf. grice@lusd.sbcounty.gov 
Rogers, Jim Caltrans Jim_a_rogers@dot.ca.gov 
Rush, Aurora KC Waste Management aurorar@co.kern.ca.us 
Salter, John NAWS Johnny.salter@navy.mil 
Scofield, Russell DMG DOI Coordinator, Acting russell_scofield@partner.nps.gov  
Sides, Mike GHCSD Msides_ghcsd@bak.rr.com 
Slaughter, John NPS – Joshua Tree NP John_slaughter@nps.gov 
Smith, Bob Mojave Desert News bsmith@ccis.com 
Smith, Juli BLM –Needles Juli_smith@ca.blm.gov 
Snyder, Bradley Ridgecrest PD  
Stuart, Ken CA Integ Waste Mgt Bd kstuart@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Terrasas, Ted Monterey County Health Dept terrasastj@co.monterey.ca.us 
Trost, Mike BLM – Barstow mtrost@ca.blm.gov 
Villegas, Emilio BLM – Barstow evillega@ca.blm.gov 
Welling, James For KC Suprv Don Maben wellingj@co.kern.ca.us 
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